PPV weidinger

ESD Clogs navy, professional shoe rubber, size 37

« CE, EN ISO 20347:2012, WHETHER, FO,A,WRU, SRC

« TUV GS- tested safety according to DIN 4843 part 100 section 3.1v.8/93
« Sanitized treated

« ESD-compliant according to DIN EN 61340

Item no. WL38879

Model 5250-37

Manufacturer ABEBA

Manufacturer article no. 5250-37

GPSR manufacturer data ABEBA Spezialschuh-Ausstatter GmbH

Schlackenbergstrale 5
DE-66386 St. Ingbert
www.abeba.com

Length with packaging 350 mm
Width with packaging 250 mm
Height with packaging 150 mm
Sales unit 1 pair
Content unit 1 pair
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Manufacturer colour information
Colour

Type of shoes

Safety class

Features (shoes)

Material (shoes)
Shoe size EU
ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.

WL38878
WL38879
WL38880
WL38881
WL38882
WL38875
WL38883
WL38884
WL38885
WL38886
WL38887
WL38888

PV weidinger

marine
blue
Clogs
OB

« Smooth leather, navy

- Leather cover patch

« Folding heel strap, adjustable
» PU midsole

« Anti-slip rubber outsole

leather
37

yes

Shoe size EU
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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