

ESD Clogs navy, professional shoe rubber, size 37



- CE, EN ISO 20347:2012, WHETHER, FO,A,WRU, SRC
- TÜV GS- tested safety according to DIN 4843 part 100 section 3.1v.8/93
- Sanitized treated
- ESD-compliant according to DIN EN 61340

Item no.	WL38879
Model	5250-37
Manufacturer	ABEBA
Manufacturer article no.	5250-37
GPSR manufacturer data	ABEBA Spezialschuh-Ausstatter GmbH Schlackenbergstraße 5 DE-66386 St. Ingbert www.abeba.com
Length with packaging	350 mm
Width with packaging	250 mm
Height with packaging	150 mm
Sales unit	1 pair
Content unit	1 pair

Products for the electronic industry



Manufacturer colour information	marine
Colour	blue
Type of shoes	Clogs
Safety class	OB
Features (shoes)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Smooth leather, navy • Leather cover patch • Folding heel strap, adjustable • PU midsole • Anti-slip rubber outsole
Material (shoes)	leather
Shoe size EU	37
ESD compliant	yes

Other versions

Item no.	Shoe size EU
WL38878	36
WL38879	37
WL38880	38
WL38881	39
WL38882	40
WL38875	41
WL38883	42
WL38884	43
WL38885	44
WL38886	45
WL38887	46
WL38888	47